RG-CS86 full 10G
Series Switches
Datasheet
Datasheet 01RG-CS86 full 10G Series Switches
RG-CS86 full 10G Series Switches are next-generation
high-performance and strong-security 10G Ethernet
switches newly released by Ruijie Networks. With the
advanced hardware architecture and Ruijie latest modular

NPE
Datasheet 09RG-CS86 full 10G Series Switches
06Ordering Information
Model Description
RG-CS86-20XS4VS2QXS-D
20 1/10G SFP+ ports, 4 10G/25G SFP28 ports, 2 40G QSFP+ ports, supports up to 32 10G ports, 2 slots for
power supply module, requires at least one RG-PA150I-F power supply module, 2 slots for fan modules, 2
pre-installed fans (Purchase at least one RG-PA150I-F module.)
RG-PA150I-F 150W AC power supply module for RG-CS86-20XS4VS2QXS-D
Mini-GBIC-GT 1000BASE-GT mini GBIC conversion module
XG-SFP-SR-MM850 10G SP fiber module, applicable to SFP+ ports, max cabling distance: 300m
XG-SFP-LR-SM1310 10G SP fiber module, applicable to SFP+ ports, max cabling distance: 10km
XG-SFP-ER-SM1550 10G SP fiber module, applicable to SFP+ ports, max cabling distance: 40km
VG-SFP-SR-MM850 25G fiber module
VG-SFP-LR-SM1310 25G fiber module
XG-SFP-AOC1M 10G SFP+ connector fiber, 1m long, including one cable and two connector modules
XG-SFP-AOC3M 10G SFP+ connector fiber, 3m long, including one cable and two connector modules
XG-SFP-AOC5M 10G SFP+ connector fiber, 5m long, including one cable and two connector modules
VG-SFP-AOC5M 25G Base SFP+ fiber cable (including modules on both ends), 5m long
40G-QSFP-SR-MM850 40G SR fiber module, applicable to QSFP+ ports (OM3/OM4 MPO interface, 8 core, 850nm wave length,
max cabling distance: 100m(OM3), 150m(OM4))
40G-QSFP-LR4 SM1310 40G LR single-mode fiber module, applicable to QSFP+ ports, max cabling distance:10km (LC interface, 2
core, 1310nm wave length)
40G-AOC-5M 40G QSFP+ connector fiber, 5m long, including one cable and two connector modules
40G-AOC-10M 40G QSFP+ connector fiber, 10m long, including one cable and two connector modules
07Package Contents
Device RG-CS86-20XS4VS2QXS-D
Host 1
FAN(M1SFAN I-F) 2